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Bus 125 Redwood/Westlake Go to website

Direction
Halswell Shops — Redwood

75 stops

Open route schedule

Halswell Shops

Halswell Junction Rd near Nicholls Rd

Halswell Junction Rd near Kinrara Pl

Halswell Junction Rd near Sabys Rd

Halswell Rd near Village Lane

Halswell Rd near Nicholls Rd

Oakridge St near Nicholls Rd

Wales St near Shamrock Pl

Wales St near Oldham Cres

Patterson Tce near Ridder Pl

Patterson Tce near Calverton Place

Patterson Tce near Rempstone Dr

Patterson Tce near Brigham Dr

Nottingham Ave near Arkwright Pl

Lancewood Dr near Westlake Dr

Westlake Dr near Hemingford Pl

Westlake

Awatea Rd near Carrs Rd

Awatea Rd near Owaka Rd

Awatea Rd near Awatea Gdns

Awatea Rd near Dix St

Route schedule
Halswell Shops — Redwood

Monday 05:52-22:16

Tuesday 05:52-22:16

Wednesday 05:52-22:16

Thursday 05:52-22:16

Friday 05:52-22:16

Saturday 05:46-22:46

Sunday 06:46-21:46

Route info

Direction: Halswell Shops

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min
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Amyes Rd near Trevor St

Amyes Rd near Witham St

Amyes Rd near Branston St

Amyes Rd near Shands Rd

The Hub Hornby

Main South Rd near Carmen Rd

Carmen Rd near Waterloo Rd

Carmen Rd near Halwyn Dr

Carmen Rd near Steadman Rd

Masham Rd near Rosella St

Russley Rd near Dinton St

Russley

Bentley St near Delaware Cres

Bentley St near Cutts Rd

Woodbury St near Glenharrow Ave

Withells Rd near Woodbury St

Withells Rd near Gainford St

Withells Rd near Apsley Dr

Avonhead Mall

Withells Rd near Westall Ln

Withells Rd near Avonhead Rd

Memorial Ave near Avice Hill Reserve

Commodore Hotel

Memorial Ave near Spitfire Square

Christchurch International Airport

Airport/Antarctic Centre

Orchard Rd near Wairakei Rd

Harewood Rd near Waimakariri Rd

Harewood Rd near Wooldridge Rd



Harewood Rd near Nunweek Blvd

Harewood Rd near Trafford St

Harewood Rd near Gardiners Rd

Harewood Rd near Cotswold Ave

Bishopdale Mall (Harewood Rd)

Harewood Rd

Harewood Rd near Harris Cres

Harewood Rd near Wilmot St

Harewood Rd near Marble Wood Dr

Harewood Rd near St James Ave

Main North near Loftus St

Northlands Platform B

Main North Rd near Meadow St

Main North Rd near Cranford St

Main North Rd near Momorangi Cres

Daniels Rd

Daniels Rd near Hannah Pl

Daniels Rd near Marwick Pl

Daniels Rd near Inca Pl

Grimseys Rd near Mulberry Pl

Grimseys Rd near Dunbarton St

Grimseys Rd near Exton St

Lowry Ave near Grimseys Rd

Lowry Ave near Denniston Cres

Redwood



Direction
Redwood — Halswell Shops

76 stops

Open route schedule

Redwood

Grimseys Rd near Lowry Ave

Grimseys Rd near Exton St

Grimseys Rd near Prestons Rd

Grimseys Rd near Dunedin St

Daniels Rd near Rathlin St

Daniels Rd near Mottram St

Daniels Rd near Hannah Pl

Daniels Rd

Main North Rd near Tuckers Rd

Main North Rd near Momorangi Cres

Main North Rd near Queen Elizabeth II Dr

Main North Rd near Cranford St

Main North Rd near Vagues Rd

Northlands Platform D

Main Nth Rd near Loftus St

Harewood Rd near Restell St

Harewood Rd near Matsons Ave

Harewood Rd near Marble Wood Dr

Harewood Rd near Wilmot St

Harewood Rd near Greers Rd

Harewood Rd near Farrington Ave

Bishopdale Mall (Harewood Rd)

Harewood Rd near Cotswold Ave

Harewood Rd near Breens Rd

Route schedule
Redwood — Halswell Shops

Monday 05:50-22:00

Tuesday 05:50-22:00

Wednesday 05:50-22:00

Thursday 05:50-22:00

Friday 05:50-22:00

Saturday 06:00-23:00

Sunday 07:00-22:00

Route info

Direction: Redwood

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Harewood Rd near Crofton Rd

Harewood Rd near Nunweek Blvd

Harewood Rd near Wooldridge Rd

Harewood Rd near Waimakariri Rd

Orchard Rd near Wairakei Rd

Airport/Antarctic Centre

Christchurch International Airport

Memorial Ave near Spitfire Square

Memorial Ave near Stableford Green

Memorial Ave near Avice Hill Reserve

Withells Rd near Avonhead Rd

Withells Rd near Westall Ln

Withells Rd near Merrin St

Avonhead Mall

Withells Rd near Apsley Dr

Withells Rd near Gainford St

Withells Rd near Staveley St

Woodbury St near Glenharrow Ave

Bentley St near Pinehurst Cres

Russley

Russley Rd near Dinton St

Masham Rd near Kintyre Dr

Carmen Rd

Carmen Rd near Halwyn Dr

Carmen Rd near Waterloo Rd

The Hub Hornby

Amyes Rd near Shands Rd

Amyes Rd near Branston St



Amyes Rd near Witham St

Amyes Rd near Trevor St

Springs Rd near Amyes Rd

Awatea Rd near Dix St

Awatea Rd near Awatea Gdns

Awatea Rd near Owaka Rd

Awatea Rd near Carrs Rd

Westlake

Westlake Dr near Eskdale Pl

Westlake Dr near Lancewood Dr

Nottingham Ave near Arkwright Pl

Patterson Tce near Clipston Pl

Patterson Tce near Alvaston Dr

Patterson Tce near Ridder Pl

Wales St near Oldham Cres

Wales St near Shamrock Pl

Oakridge St near Nicholls Rd

Halswell Junction Rd near Nicholls Rd

Halswell Junction Rd near Kinrara Pl

Halswell Junction Rd near Sabys Rd

Halswell Rd near Village Lane

Halswell Rd near Nicholls Rd

Halswell Shops

125 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Christchurch

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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